
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
ECHTERNACH, Gare Centre 5
ECHTERNACH, Ermesinde
ECHTERNACH, Fielsmillen
ECHTERNACH, Bel Air
BERDORF, Hôtel Perekop
BERDORF, Hôtel Herber
BERDORF, Duerfplaz
GRUNDHOF, Vugelsmillen
BEAUFORT, Huelewee
BEAUFORT, Härewiss
BEAUFORT, Op der Gare
BEAUFORT, Aispist
BEAUFORT, Um Bierg
BEAUFORT, Ennescht Heed
BEAUFORT, Halerstrooss
HALLER, Schoul
HALLER, Beim Basseng
WALDBILLIG, Gemeng
WALDBILLIG, Belleger Kopp
CHRISTNACH, Schoulstrooss
CHRISTNACH, Fielserstrooss
HEFFINGEN, Scherfemillen
LAROCHETTE, Spuerkeess
LAROCHETTE, Boltgesteen
LAROCHETTE, Goudelt
ANGELSBERG, Paafendall
MERSCH, Bënzert
ROLLINGEN, Fielserstrooss
MERSCH, Gare quai 8

3460

A 
06:50
06:51
06:53
06:54
06:57
06:58
06:58
07:05
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:23
07:24
07:27
07:28
07:30
07:31
07:34
07:35
07:37
07:40
07:42
07:44
07:46
07:48

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Echternach - Berdorf - Mersch, GareH03
courses scolaires

février 2024



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
MERSCH, Lycée Ermesinde
MERSCH, Lohr
ROLLINGEN, Fielserstrooss
MERSCH, Bënzert
ANGELSBERG, Paafendall
LAROCHETTE, Goudelt
LAROCHETTE, Boltgesteen
LAROCHETTE, Spuerkeess
HEFFINGEN, Scherfemillen
CHRISTNACH, Fielserstrooss
CHRISTNACH, Schoulstrooss
WALDBILLIG, Belleger Kopp
WALDBILLIG, Gemeng
HALLER, Beim Basseng
HALLER, Schoul
BEAUFORT, Halerstrooss
BEAUFORT, Ennescht Heed
BEAUFORT, Um Bierg
BEAUFORT, Aispist
BEAUFORT, Op der Gare
BEAUFORT, Härewiss
BEAUFORT, Huelewee
GRUNDHOF, Vugelsmillen
BERDORF, Duerfplaz
BERDORF, Hôtel Herber
BERDORF, Hôtel Perekop
ECHTERNACH, Bel Air
ECHTERNACH, Fielsmillen
ECHTERNACH, Ermesinde
ECHTERNACH, Gare Centre 5
ECHTERNACH, Belle-Vue
ECHTERNACH, Centre de secours
ECHTERNACH, Nonnemillen
LAUTERBORN, Specksmillen
LAUTERBORN, Lauterborn
SCHEIDGEN, Biweschland
SCHEIDGEN, Verainsbau
SCHEIDGEN, Hotschent
CONSDORF, Kraizstross
CONSDORF, Haenricht
CONSDORF, Post
CONSDORF, Gare

6101

È 
14:10
14:13
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:21
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:35
14:36
14:43
14:44
14:46
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:48
14:53
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:04
15:05
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:11
15:12
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20

6341

A 
14:50
14:53
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:01
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:15
15:16
15:23
15:24
15:26
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:28

6941

= 
16:30
16:33
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:41
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:55
16:56
17:03
17:04
17:06
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:08
17:13
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:24
17:25
17:27
17:28
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:31
17:32
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:40

Explications:
È  = lundis scolaires
A = lu-ve scolaires
=  = ma-ve périodes scolaires

Mersch, Lycée - Berdorf - EchternachH03
courses scolaires

février 2024




